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Torque analyser for torque wrenches “SmartCheck”, maximum torque: 10 Nm

Order data

Order number 654650 10
GTIN 4018754273003
[tem class 63B
Description

Version:

Variable and flexible torque tester with rotating display and base body. Can be mounted
horizontally and vertically. The display and the membrane keypad is splash-proof and the body is
made of impact resistant plastic.

3 operating modes:

- Tracking display (track)

- Trigger point sensing (first peak)

- Peak value display (peak hold)

Units of measure: N-m, Ibf-ft, Ibf-in.

Advantage:

Compact and variable torque analyser. Operation on power supply or batteries.
Application:

Adjusting torque screwdrivers and torque wrenches with or without setting scale.
Supplied with:

With power supply unit in a sturdy plastic case.

Calibration: O4

Torque measuring accuracy: £1 %

Measuring range: 1-10 Nm

Display unit width: 120 mm

Display unit height: 124 mm
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Display unit depth: 167 mm
Weight: 5.21 kg
Square socket: 1/4 inch

Technical description

Display unit height
Display unit depth
Measuring range
maximum torque
Square socket

Display unit width
Weight

Torque measuring accuracy
Power supply

Power supply
Direction of tightening

Test certificate

124 mm
167 mm
1-10Nm
10 Nm
1/4 inch
120 mm
5.21 kg
+1%
Rechargeable battery-powered
Mains operated
For right and left-hand tightening

Manufacturer’s test certificate

Calibration 04
Services
Calibration Torque analyser / sensor maximum torque 018860 400/2

400/2 Nm

DAKKS calibration Torque analyser / sensor maximum
torque 1000/2 Nm

018840 1000/2
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