

Torque analyser for torque wrenches "SmartCheck", maximum torque: 10 Nm



Order data

Order number	654650 10
GTIN	4018754273003
Item class	63B

Description

Version:

Variable and flexible torque tester with rotating display and base body. Can be mounted horizontally and vertically. The display and the membrane keypad is splash-proof and the body is made of impact resistant plastic.

3 operating modes:

- · Tracking display (track)
- Trigger point sensing (first peak)
- · Peak value display (peak hold) Units of measure: N·m, lbf·ft, lbf·in.

Advantage:

Compact and variable torque analyser. Operation on power supply or batteries.

Application:

Adjusting torque screwdrivers and torque wrenches with or without setting scale.

Supplied with:

With power supply unit in a sturdy plastic case.

Calibration: 04

Torque measuring accuracy: $\pm 1~\%$

Measuring range: 1 - 10 Nm Display unit width: 120 mm Display unit height: 124 mm Display unit depth: 167 mm

Weight: 5.21 kg

Square socket: 1/4 inch

Technical description

Display unit height	124 mm
Display unit depth	167 mm
Measuring range	1 - 10 Nm
maximum torque	10 Nm
Square socket	1/4 inch
Display unit width	120 mm
Weight	5.21 kg
Torque measuring accuracy	±1 %
Power supply	Rechargeable battery-powered
Power supply	Mains operated
Direction of tightening	For right and left-hand tightening
Test certificate	Manufacturer's test certificate
Calibration	04

Services

Calibration Torque analyser / sensor maximum torque 400/2 Nm	018860 400/2
DAkkS calibration Torque analyser / sensor maximum torque 1000/2 Nm	018840 1000/2